Parent Name

Mobile Number
PUPIL’S NAME (Please print clearly)

Year group..................

Collect from Touchline I:I

Cash Payment I:I

BIRCHWOOD HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

If you would prefer to order online, please visit

https://www.touchline-embroidery.com/shop-by-school/birchwood-community-high-school

Delivery to home address I:I

Card Details in Store I:I

Ring for Payment Details I:I

COMPULSORY UNIFORM

TOTAL

Boys Blazer
Navy

(1UA-02)
BANNER
BRAND

26”

28” 30” 32”

34

36”

£33.00

38”

40” 42” 44”

46

48” 50

52”

£41.00

Girls Blazer
Navy

(1UB-02)
BANNER
BRAND

26!!

28” 30” 32”

3

36!!

£33.00

38!!

40” 42!! 44”

46”

48 50”

52!!

£41.00

Unisex Tie
52”

Years 7-10 Navy/Silver

Year 11 Silver/Navy

£9.00

Unisex PE
Polo
Navy/Sky

(111680-0204)
BANNER
BRAND

26/28”

30/32” 32/34” 34/36”

£16.00

38/40”

42/44” 46/48” 50/52”

£19.00

Unisex PE
Shorts Navy

(111043-02)
BANNER
BRAND

18/20”

22/24” 26/27”

£10.00

30/32”

34/36” 38/40” 42/44”

£13.00

Girls PE
Skort
Navy

(AAAA112314-
02)
BANNER
BRAND

9/10

11/13

£16.00

30/32”

34/36” 38/40” 42/44”

£19.00

Unisex Sport
Socks
Navy/Sky

(3RG-0204)

11-13

1-5 6-11

£6.00

T

touch |.i£l,§

school wear»sports wear +

Liverpool Road, Warrington, WA5 1AE
01925 413 777



https://www.touchline-embroidery.com/shop-by-school/birchwood-community-high-school

OPTIONAL UNIFORM

TOTAL

Unisex V-
neck Jumper
Navy

(IWW-02)
BANNER
BRAND

26”

28”

30”

32”

34

36”

38”

£20.00

40"

42’

£24.00

Unisex
Rugby Shirt
Navy/Sky

(111685-0204)
BANNER
BRAND

26/28”

30/32”

32/34”

34/36”

£20.00

38/40”

42/44”

46/48”

50/52”

£20.00

Unisex
Hoodie
Black/Sapphi
re

(JH003-0136)
AWD
BRAND

XS

XL

2XL

£19.00

Unisex
Fleece
Navy/Sky

(111687-0204)
BANNER
BRAND

26/28”

30/32”

32/34”

34/36”

£22.00

38/40”

42/44”

46/48”

50/52”

£25.00

Unisex Track
Pants
Navy/White

(111414-0208)
BANNER
BRAND

22”

24"

26”

27”

£21.00

30”

32!!

3

36”

38”

40”

42”

44”

£25.00

Girls
Leggings
Navy/Silver

(111888-0240)
BANNER
BRAND

22/24”

26/28”

£17.00

30/32”

34/36”

38/40”

42/44”

£20.00

Delivery to home address (please state address below)

£6.00

Total

SIgNature .......ociiiiii

touc

school wear

«work wear

sports wear.

Any items not held in stock should be ready to collect within 2-3 weeks.
All orders require prior payment.

All completed orders will be notified by email, please ensure a valid email address is supplied.
Any returns must be notified within 14 days of order completion.

Liverpool Road, Warrington, WA5 1AE

01925 413777




