

BIRCHWOOD HIGH SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

If you would prefer to order online, please visit https://www.touchline-embroidery.com/shop-by-school/birchwood-community-high-school

Cash Payment	Card Details in Store	Ring for Payment Details	
Collect from Touchline	Delivery to home address		
Year group			
PUPIL'S NAME (Please print clearly)			
Mobile Number	Email Address		
Parent Name		Date of Order	

COMPULSORY UNIFORM								TOTAL		
Boys Blazer Navy	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"			£33.00	£
(1UA-02) BANNER BRAND	38"	40"	42"	44"	46"	48"	50"	52"	£41.00	£
Girls Blazer Navy	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"			£33.00	£
(1UB-02) BANNER BRAND	38"	40"	42"	44"	46"	48"	50"	52"	£41.00	£
Unisex Tie 52"	Years 7-10 Navy/Silver				Year 11 Silver/Navy £9.00				£9.00	£
Unisex PE Polo Navy/Sky	26/28"	30/32"	32/34"	34/36"					£16.00	£
(111680-0204) BANNER BRAND	38/40"	42/44"	46/48"	50/52"					£19.00	£
Unisex PE Shorts Navy	18/20"	22/24"	26/27"						£10.00	£
(111043-02) BANNER BRAND	30/32"	34/36"	38/40"	42/44"					£13.00	£
Girls PE Skort Navy	9/10	11/13							£16.00	£
(AAAA112314- 02) BANNER BRAND	30/32"	34/36"	38/40"	42/44"					£19.00	£
Unisex Sport Socks Navy/Sky (3RG-0204)	11-13	1-5	6-11						£6.00	£



OPTIONAL UNIFORM								TOTAL		
Unisex V- neck Jumper Navy	26"	28"	30"	32"	34"	36"	38"		£20.00	£
(1WW-02) BANNER BRAND	40"	42"							£24.00	£
Unisex Rugby Shirt Navy/Sky	26/28"	30/32"	32/34"	34/36"					£20.00	£
(111685-0204) BANNER BRAND	38/40"	42/44"	46/48"	50/52"					£20.00	£
Unisex Hoodie Black/Sapphi re (JH003-0136) AWD BRAND	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL			£19.00	£
Unisex Fleece Navy/Sky	26/28"	30/32"	32/34"	34/36"					£22.00	£
(111687-0204) BANNER BRAND	38/40"	42/44"	46/48"	50/52"					£25.00	£
Unisex Track Pants Navy/White	22"	24"	26"	27"					£21.00	£
(111414-0208) BANNER BRAND	30"	32"	34"	36"	38"	40"	42"	44"	£25.00	£
Girls Leggings Navy/Silver	22/24"	26/28"							£17.00	£
(111888-0240) BANNER BRAND	30/32"	34/36"	38/40"	42/44"					£20.00	£
Delivery to home address (please state address below) £6.00								£6.00	£	
									Total	£

- Any items not held in stock should be ready to collect within 2-3 weeks.
- All orders require prior payment.
- All completed orders will be notified by email, please ensure a valid email address is supplied.
- Any returns must be notified within 14 days of order completion.

Signature

